
2016 European Championships Senior Torino
Men's Foil Cat. B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 VALET Maxime FRA
2 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
3 CIMA Marco ITA
3 GAWORSKI Jacek POL
5 DATSKO Anton UKR
6 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
7 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS
8 KAMALOV Albert RUS
9 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL

10 SARRI Alessio ITA
11 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL
12 LATRECHE Alim FRA
13 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS
14 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
15 CASTRO Adrian POL
16 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA

17 LEPRI Alessandro ITA
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2016 European Championships Senior Torino
Men's Foil Cat. B

page 1/1

1 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

Tableau of 16

16 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA    15/1

9 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL

8 KAMALOV Albert RUS    15/9

5 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS

12 LATRECHE Alim FRA    15/14

13 BEYCH Konstantin Yur RUS

4 VALET Maxime FRA    15/4

3 CIMA Marco ITA

14 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR    15/11

11 WYGANOWSKI Zbigni POL

6 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS    15/13

7 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

10 SARRI Alessio ITA    15/14

15 CASTRO Adrian POL

2 DATSKO Anton UKR    15/10

GAWORSKI Jacek

Tableau of 8

KAMALOV Albert
   15/9

KHAMATSHIN Timur

VALET Maxime
   15/10

CIMA Marco

KUZYUKOV Alexander
   15/4

COUTYA Dimitri

DATSKO Anton
   15/13

GAWORSKI Jacek

Semi-finals

VALET Maxime

   15/12

CIMA Marco

COUTYA Dimitri

   15/14

VALET Maxime

Final

COUTYA Dimitri

   15/11
VALET Maxime



2016 European Championships Senior Torino
Men's Foil Cat. B

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. points number V/M ind. HS
1 GAWORSKI Jacek POL 197.00 10 1,000 17 25
2 DATSKO Anton UKR 311.00 2 1,000 13 20
3 CIMA Marco ITA 241.00 4 0,800 14 23
4 VALET Maxime FRA 226.00 6 0,800 9 21
5 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 199.00 9 0,750 4 17
6 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 151.00 14 0,600 8 21
7 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 238.00 5 0,600 1 17
8 KAMALOV Albert RUS 220.00 7 0,600 0 15
9 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL 36.00 32 0,600 -2 17

10 SARRI Alessio ITA 213.00 8 0,500 3 17
11 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 183.00 12 0,400 1 17
12 LATRECHE Alim FRA 196.00 11 0,400 -5 15
13 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 44.00 31 0,250 -8 7
14 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 90.00 17 0,200 -6 14
15 CASTRO Adrian POL 116.00 15 0,000 -12 8
16 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA 14.00 43 0,000 -17 8
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2016 European Championships Senior Torino
Men's Foil Cat. B

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:30    piste No  1-2
Referee: ZHURAVSKY Viachaslav BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
CASTRO Adrian POL  0  2  2  4 0,000 -12 8 5
BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS  V  2  0  0 0,250 -8 7 4
SARRI Alessio ITA  V  V  3  4 0,500 3 17 3
DATSKO Anton UKR  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS  V  V  V  2 0,750 4 17 2

Poule No 2    13:30    piste No  3-4
Referee: PIETSCHER Daniel GER, FILAIRE Fabien FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
LATRECHE Alim FRA  3  V  1  1  V 0,400 -5 15 4
KAMALOV Albert RUS  V  V  0  0  V 0,600 0 15 3
LEPRI Alessandro ITA  2  2  0  1  0 0,000 -20 5 6
CIMA Marco ITA  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 14 23 2
GAWORSKI Jacek POL  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR  3  0  V  3  3 0,200 -6 14 5

Poule No 3    13:30    piste No  5-6
Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR, BOURRET Gilles FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
VALET Maxime FRA  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 9 21 1
LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA  2  2  3  0  1 0,000 -17 8 6
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS  2  V  4  V  V 0,600 8 21 2
SURAJEWSKI Alan POL  1  V  V  V  1 0,600 -2 17 4
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL  V  V  1  2  4 0,400 1 17 5
COUTYA Dimitri GBR  2  V  0  V  V 0,600 1 17 3
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2016 European Championships Senior Torino
Men's Foil Cat. B

Original ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. points number
1 DATSKO Anton UKR 311.00 2
2 CIMA Marco ITA 241.00 4
3 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 238.00 5
4 VALET Maxime FRA 226.00 6
5 KAMALOV Albert RUS 220.00 7
6 SARRI Alessio ITA 213.00 8
7 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 199.00 9
8 GAWORSKI Jacek POL 197.00 10
9 LATRECHE Alim FRA 196.00 11

10 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 183.00 12
11 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 151.00 14
12 CASTRO Adrian POL 116.00 15
13 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 90.00 17
14 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 44.00 31
15 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL 36.00 32
16 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA 14.00 43
17 LEPRI Alessandro ITA 4.00 54
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2016 European Championships Senior Torino
Men's Foil Cat. B

Formula of the competition
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17 fencers

1 poules: round

17 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct elimination
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